Precision Dispensing Systems
www.gpd-global.com  •  request@gpd-global.com
062
Ultra Low
Quantity
105
Standard
Quantity

Pump motion controlled via FLOware® software
• Pump is equipped with an 8,000 count rotational
encoder
• Allows for accurately controlled rotational movement
of the auger screw
8,000 Counts per Revolution
Standard Precision Needles
MATERIAL* LENGTH* GAUGE
TAPER O.D. I.D.
PART NO.
mm inch mm inch mm inch
Stainless Steel 0.250” (6.35 mm)
11G Precision Needle
‡ ‡
‡ ‡ ‡ ‡ 221BL11E01A
12G Precision Needle ‡ ‡ ‡ ‡ 221BL12E01A
14G Precision Needle ‡ ‡ ‡ ‡ 221BL14E01A
15G Precision Needle 1.68 0.066 1.43 0.056 221BL15E01A
16G Precision Needle 1.12 0.044 1.25 0.049 221BL16E01A
17G Precision Needle ‡ ‡ ‡ ‡ 221BL17E01A
18G Precision Needle 1.25 0.049 0.92 0.036 221BL18007A
20G Precision Needle
1.19 0.047
1.16 0.046 0.61 0.024 221BL20003A
21G Precision Needle
1.12 0.044
0.52 0.020 221BL21006A
22G Precision Needle 0.42 0.016 221BL22005A
23G Precision Needle 0.34 0.013 221BL23006A
25G Precision Needle 0.26 0.010 221BL25007A
27G Precision Needle 0.21 0.008 221BL27005A
28G Precision Needle 0.18 0.007 221BL28004A
30G Precision Needle 0.15 0.006 221BL30001A
31G Precision Needle 0.13 0.005 221BL31001A
32G Precision Needle 0.101 0.004 221BL32018A
*Contact GPD Global for optional sizes, lengths, & materials. Ceramic needles & additional standard (.250, .350, .50) configurations available.
‡Contact GPD Global.
Pump Control Technology
Precision Needles